Bellekler

Uriin

Transcend 16GB(1x16GB) 4800Mhz UDIMM DDR5 CL40
Ram (JM4800ALE-16G)

Transcend 32GB(1x32GB) 4800Mhz UDIMM DDR5 CL40
Ram (JM4800ALE-32G)

Transcend 32GB(1x32GB) 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40 DDR5
Notebook Ram (JM480OASE-32G)

Transcend 16GB(1x16GB) 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40 DDR5
Notebook Ram (JM480OASE-16G)

Marka

Transcend

Transcend

Transcend

Transcend

Stok

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

48,30 USD

94,30 USD

96,60 USD

50,60 USD



